
  iCURE Welcome Ceremony  

Agenda 
 

2:00 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
2:25 PM 

 
2:30 PM 

 
2:45 PM 

 
2:50 PM 

 
3:10 PM 

 
 
 

 
3:25 PM 

Welcome Remarks 
Dr. Dinah S. Singer 
Deputy Director, NCI Scientific Strategy and Development 

Dr. Tom Misteli 
Director, NCI Center for Cancer Research (CCR) 
Introduction by Theodore Busby III, iCURE Scholar 

 

Dr. Montserrat García-Closas 
Deputy Director, NCI Division of Cancer Epidemiology & Genetics (DCEG) 
Introduction by Frank J. Colón-Matos, iCURE Scholar 

 
Coming to iCURE: Chapter 4 

 
Meet the 2021 iCURE Scholars – Part 1 

 
iCURE Appreciates Its Mentors 

 
Meet the 2021 iCURE Scholars – Part 2 

 
Becoming a Cancer Researcher – From First Gen Student 
to Next Gen Scientist 
Kimberly S. Meza 
iCURE Alum, PhD Student, The Cancer Center at Brown University 

 
Closing 
Dr. Sanya A. Springfield 
Director, NCI Center to Reduce Cancer Health Disparities (CRCHD) 

 
 
 
 
 

1 
 


	Dr. Dinah S. Singer
	Dr. Tom Misteli
	Dr. Montserrat García-Closas
	Kimberly S. Meza
	Dr. Sanya A. Springfield

