*i*CURE Welcome Ceremony

Agenda

2:00 PM	Welcome Remarks Dr. Dinah S. Singer Deputy Director, NCI Scientific Strategy and Development
	Dr. Tom Misteli Director, NCI Center for Cancer Research (CCR) Introduction by Theodore Busby III, iCURE Scholar
	Dr. Montserrat García-Closas Deputy Director, NCI Division of Cancer Epidemiology & Genetics (DCEG) Introduction by Frank J. Colón-Matos, iCURE Scholar
2:25 PM	Coming to iCURE: Chapter 4
2:30 PM	Meet the 2021 iCURE Scholars – Part 1
2:45 PM	iCURE Appreciates Its Mentors
2:50 PM	Meet the 2021 iCURE Scholars – Part 2
3:10 PM	Becoming a Cancer Researcher – From First Gen Student to Next Gen Scientist Kimberly S. Meza iCURE Alum, PhD Student, The Cancer Center at Brown University
3:25 PM	Closing Dr. Sanya A. Springfield Director, NCI Center to Reduce Cancer Health Disparities (CRCHD)